
0 2 5 10m

SK-13Preliminary Schematic

02-October-20091:200 @ A1

UNSW - Tyree Building (Formerly Energy Technolgies Building)

Blocking & Stacking - Lower Ground

C FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP 2009 ABN 97 277 344 725

86 seats86 seats 86 seats 79 seats @ 4 sqm/pp

6 seats 6 seats

(45 seats @ 2.6 sqm/pp) (45 seats @ 2.4 sqm/pp)
48 seats @ 2.5 sqm/pp 48 seats @ 2.2 sqm/pp

FH

FHR

FHR FMR

C
M

R
C

R
E

12

Bore and Rainwater
Storage Tank 1

Bore and Rainwater
Storage Tank 2

Waste
Treatment
16.00 m2

Bore Pumps
Current Area 16.00 m2
Briefed Area 16.00 m2

LG_APS
Air Plant Space
Current Area 38.17 m2
Briefed Area 129.00 m2

Cold Pump
Current Area 10.47 m2
Briefed Area 6.00 m2

CL

Access Hatch
above

LG_E9
UPS Room Goods

Lift

25 seats @ 3 sqm/pp 25 seats @ 3 sqm/pp 45 seats @ 2.5 sqm/pp

8 seats

BOH
Circulation
11.54 m2

DG Store
Current Area 134.79 m2
Briefed Area 100.00 m2

Lobby
Current Area 256.31 m2
Briefed Area 250.00 m2

WC's
68.19 m2

Computer Lab
Current Area 118.73 m2
Briefed Area 90.00 m2

BOH Circulation
105.36 m2

Computer Lab
Current Area 107.38 m2
Briefed Area 90.00 m2

Student Rec.
Facilities
Current Area 83.03 m2
Briefed Area 20.00 m2

Consultation
Rooms
Current Area 42.33 m2
Briefed Area 32.00 m2

LG_E5
Bulk Fuel Tank
Room
Current Area 40.00 m2
Briefed Area 49.00 m2

LG_E2
Substation 1
Current Area 218.04 m2
Briefed Area 200.00 m2

LG_E3
Main Switch
Room 1
Current Area 66.18 m2
Briefed Area 63.00 m2

LG_E1
Zone Switch
Room
Current Area 72.66 m2
Briefed Area 70.00 m2

Storage
49.87 m2

Horseshoe Theatre
Current Area 163.43 m2
Briefed Area 189.00 m2

Horseshoe Theatre
Current Area 152.65 m2
Briefed Area 189.00 m2

Horseshoe Theatre
Current Area 163.58 m2
Briefed Area 189.00 m2

Quiet Study
17.55 m2

Group Design
Current Area 316.61 m2
Briefed Area 360.00 m2

Workshop
Current Area 143.55 m2
Briefed Area 150.00 m2

Quiet Study
17.55 m2

Water Pumping/
PV Lab
Current Area 112.55 m2
Briefed Area 112.50 m2

Flexible/
Petroleum Lab
Current Area 79.20 m2
Briefed Area 75.00 m2

Flexible Lab/
Project Space
Current Area 79.46 m2
Briefed Area 75.00 m2

Lab Prep
Storage
Current Area 17.07 m2
Briefed Area 16.00 m2

Lab Prep Room
Current Area 30.34 m2
Briefed Area 25.00 m2

LG_APS
Air Plant Space
Current Area 106.27 m2
Briefed Area 129.00 m2

(SPREE)

(Pilot Line)

(Workshop /
Storage / Loading)

Showcase
Functions

(SCOPE)

(Particles &
Catalysis)

(CERPA)

(CEEM)

Carbon Trading Floor

Teaching Suite

Learning Spaces

Office Space
Industry Collaboration

Cafe

Pool Lab and Office Space

Roof top Lab

Plant / WC's

Floor (Story)

Lower Ground

Zone Category

Circulation

Teaching Suite

Plant

Plant

Plant

Learning Spaces

Learning Spaces

Teaching Suite

Teaching Suite

Teaching Suite

Teaching Suite

Teaching Suite

Plant

Learning Spaces

Plant

Learning Spaces

Teaching Suite

Plant

Plant

Storage

Workshop

Plant

WC's

Plant

DG Store

WC's

Teaching Suite

Room Name

BOH Circulation

Horseshoe Theatre

Bore Pumps

Air Plant Space

Cold Pump

Quiet Study

Group Design

Water Pumping/ PV Lab

Flexible/ Petroleum Lab

Flexible Lab/ Project Space

Lab Prep Storage

Lab Prep Room

Bulk Fuel Tank Room

Consultation Rooms

Substation 1

Student Rec. Facilities

Computer Lab

Main Switch Room 1

Zone Switch Room

Storage

Workshop

UPS Room

WC's

Waste Treatment

DG Store

CL

Lobby

Area

116.89

479.66

16.00

144.43

10.47

35.10

316.61

112.55

79.20

79.46

17.07

30.34

40.00

42.33

218.04

83.03

226.11

66.18

72.66

49.87

143.55

14.65

68.19

16.00

134.79

3.59

256.31

2,873.10 m2

Briefed Area m2

0.00

189.00

16.00

129.00

6.00

0.00

360.00

112.50

75.00

75.00

16.00

25.00

49.00

32.00

200.00

20.00

90.00

63.00

70.00

220.00

150.00

0.00

0.00

16.00

100.00

0.00

250.00

2860.50

Floor (Story)

Lower Ground

Zone Category

GFA

Area

3,249.94


	SK-13 Blocking & Stacking - Lower Ground

