© FRANCIS-JONES MOREHEN THORP 2009 ABN 97 277 344 725






۰

## Roof top Lab

## Pool Lab and Office Space

(SPREE)

## (Particles & Catalysis)

(CERPA)

(CEEM)

(SCOPE)

**Carbon Trading Floor** 

(Pilot Line)

Cafe

## Office Space Industry Collaboration

Learning Spaces

Teaching Suite

Showcase Functions

(Workshop / Storage / Loading)

Zone Category

GFA

Plant / WC's

Floor (Story) Lower Ground

Area

3,249.94

loor (Story)	Zone Category	Room Name	Area	Briefed Area m2
Lower Ground				
	Circulation	BOH Circulation	116.89	0.00
	Teaching Suite	Horseshoe Theatre	479.66	189.00
	Plant	Bore Pumps	16.00	16.00
	Plant	Air Plant Space	144.43	129.00
	Plant	Cold Pump	10.47	6.00
	Learning Spaces	Quiet Study	35.10	0.00
	Learning Spaces	Group Design	316.61	360.00
	Teaching Suite	Water Pumping/ PV Lab	112.55	112.50
	Teaching Suite	Flexible/ Petroleum Lab	79.20	75.00
	Teaching Suite	Flexible Lab/ Project Space	79.46	75.00
	Teaching Suite	Lab Prep Storage	17.07	16.00
	Teaching Suite	Lab Prep Room	30.34	25.00
	Plant	Bulk Fuel Tank Room	40.00	49.00
	Learning Spaces	Consultation Rooms	42.33	32.00
	Plant	Substation 1	218.04	200.00
	Learning Spaces	Student Rec. Facilities	83.03	20.00
	Teaching Suite	Computer Lab	226.11	90.00
	Plant	Main Switch Room 1	66.18	63.00
	Plant	Zone Switch Room	72.66	70.00
	Storage	Storage	49.87	220.00
	Workshop	Workshop	143.55	150.00
	Plant	UPS Room	14.65	0.00
	WC's	WC's	68.19	0.00
	Plant	Waste Treatment	16.00	16.00
	DG Store	DG Store	134.79	100.00
	WC's	CL	3.59	0.00
	Teaching Suite	Lobby	256.31	250.00
			2,873.10 m2	2860.50

<sup>0</sup> <sup>2</sup> <sup>5</sup> 1:200 @ A1 10m 02-October-2009